SR VERT

O© o0 NOo ok wWwN B

NN NNNNNRERRRRRRRR R R
<N R WNRELRO®OOWMNOOUAWNRO

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

REGNO

24PC271506
24PC245722
24PC189337
24PC251454
24PC203525
24PC246968
24PC216774
24PC275301
24PC210592
24PC280174
24PC243098
24PC275383
24PC247466
24PC260812
24PC229136
24PC172731
24PC239237
24PC146632
24PC261692
24PC240952
24PC163949
24PC218913
24PC241422
24PC243300
24PC275731
24PC194104
24PC216745
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1ST MERIT [ ADMISSION DATE - 05-SEPTEMBER-2024 TO 07-SEPTEMBER-2024 ]

SANJANA TYAGI
KASHVI YADAV
BHAVYA SHARMA
MANISH

MANSI YADAV
NAVNEET KLAUR
AAKRATI GARG
SAIMA

NISHANT BHARTI
KM SAKSHI GAUTAM
POOJA

TANYA BALIYAN
TANU YADAV
UJJWAL SHARMA
KASHISH RATHI
PRIYANSHI RAJ
TUSHAR

RITIKA

NIDA

TANYA CHAUDHARY
PRIYA

AKANSHA CHOUDHARY
SWATI CHAUDHARY
ASHWANI KUMAR
MANSI

MAYANK KUMAR
DEVANSH CHAUHAN

VIKAS KUMAR

RAJIV

HIMANSHU SHARMA
DEVI SINGH

SANJAY YADAV
ASHOK SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR GARG
RAHISUDDIN
NARENDER

SUBHASH CHAND
SANJAY

DHANVEER SINGH
MAHAVIR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
MOHAN RATHI

SATYA PRAKASH
CHAMAN SINGH
RAJDEEP SINGH

MOHD ABID

MEWA LAL

VINIT KUMAR ARYA
YOGENDRA SINGH
SANJEEV CHAUDHARY
SANJEEV KUMAR
SUDESH KUMAR

RAM KUMAR

RAHUL SINGH CHAUHAN

CAT EWS

UR NA
OBC NA
UR EWS
SC NA
OBC NA
SC NA
UR NA
OBC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
UR NA
OBC NA
SC NA
SC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
SC NA
OBC NA
UR NA

HORIZ

Girls
Girls
Girls
NA
Girls
Girls
Girls
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

2024
2024
2020
2024
2023
2022
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2022
2024

HON.

UG PER WEIG

75.26
75.42
74.55
78.23
81.90
77.18
73.92
73.89
75.27
70.06
74.58
71.20
74.00
73.72
68.45
73.44
73.30
70.00
73.00
72.96
72.88
74.57
72.34
67.26
72.22
68.80
66.67

HTAGE
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WEIGH DEDU MERIT

TAGE CTION
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INDEX

82.26
79.42
78.55
77.23
76.90
76.18
75.92
75.89
74.27
74.06
73.58
73.20
73.00
72.72
72.45
72.44
72.30
72.00
72.00
71.96
71.88
71.57
71.34
71.26
71.22
70.80
70.67
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

VERT

REGNO

Unreserved 24PC202763

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

24PC229823
24PC229502
24PC150282
24PC279338
24PC233698
24PC252646
24PC242270
24PC242279
24PC245766
24PC270807
24PC271059
24PC228593
24PC170795
24PC278925
24PC231125
24PC243605
24PC206301
24PC241532
24PC247435
24PC180137
24PC252335
24PC261155
24PC243734
24PC232094
24PC259571
24PC262588
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MOHD FARMAAN
MAYANK RAJ KEN
JEENAS

VUITA TAPA ULHANIYA
SWATI

RITIKA

KOMAL

MANISH KUMAR
YASH VERMA
SAKSHI

TANYA SINGH
ROOPA

LAKSHMI CHOUDHARY
KRITIKA SINGH
DIVYA

SHEEBA MALIK
SATYAM

YASH VIUAY SINGH
TANU YADAV
SALONI

PRACHI

NISHI

MINAKSHI ADHANA
NEHA

SHAHRUKH

ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY

SANVAJ

TOHID

LOKESH KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
SURESH CHAND
PRAMOD KUMAR
AKSHAY KUMAR
PRAKASH

RAJ KUMAR
BUDH PRAKASH VERMA
PRAMOD KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
ROOPA

VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR
YOGESH KUMAR

HAJI MAHARBAN
JAGANNATH

DEV RAJ SINGH

JAI BHAGWAN YADAV
ARJUN SINGH

SUDHIR KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
KRISHAN PAL ADHANA
GAJENDRA SINGH
FAHEEMUDDIN
RAJENDRA KUMAR
AASH MOHMMAD

CAT EWS

UR NA Handicapped

SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
SC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC NA
OBC

HORIZ

NA
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

NA

NA
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

NA

NA
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

NA

NA

2023
2023
2022
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2022
2024

NA Handicapped 2023

HON.

UG PER WEIG

40.64
65.27
64.55
69.38
64.13
69.09
68.67
66.00
67.36
67.16
66.78
66.50
71.56
71.55
66.41
71.09
68.88
74.85
70.58
70.49
69.50
69.35
67.00
68.40
67.38
67.26
40.91

HTAGE
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WEIGH DEDU MERIT

TAGE CTION INDEX
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39.64
69.27
68.55
68.38
68.13
68.09
67.67
67.00
66.36
66.16
65.78
65.50
70.56
70.55
70.41
70.09
69.88
69.85
69.58
69.49
68.50
68.35
68.00
67.40
67.38
66.26
39.91
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HON.
WEIGH DEDU MERIT
VERT REGNO CAT EWS UG PER WEIG TAGE CTION INDEX
HTAGE

55 EWS 24PC197418 SHAKSHI JAIN SATENDRA JAIN UR EWS NA 2022  69.77 0 4 5 68.77
56 EWS 24PC222513 DIVYANSHI SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA UR EWS NA 2023  73.59 0 0 5 68.59
57 EWS 24PC195609 TASLEEM ARIF SALEEM AHMED UR EWS NA 2020 65.00 2 6 5 66.00
58 EWS 24PC274880 AMRITA TIWARI SHATRUDHAN TIWARI UR EWS NA 2023  68.08 2 2 5 65.08
59 EWS 24PC275988 YASH TOMAR PAWAN SINGH TOMAR UR EWS NA 2024 56.71 0 7 0 63.71
60 EWS 24PC226301 PRIYA RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR UR EWS NA 2020 57.00 0 6 5 58.00




